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©CoOoO~NOOTE, WNPE

M/F Cat.
1 SM35
2 SM35
3 AGM
4 AGM
5 AGM
6 AGM
7 SM40
8 SM40
9 SM40

10 SM40
11 AGM
12 SM40
13 AGM
14 SM35
15 SM35
16 AGM
17 SM45
18 SM40
19 SM40
20 AGM
21 AGM
22 AGM
23 SM35
24 AGM
25 SM35
26 AGM
27 SM35
28 SM55
29 SM45
30 SM55
31 SM35
32 AGM
33 AGM
34 SM35
35 AGM
36 AGM
37 AGM
38 SM40
39 SM40
40 SM40
41 AGM
42 AGM
43 SM35
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Pett Atleta

1297 MICCOLI DANIELE

1279 REDI ANTONIO

1324 PETARRA ANDREA

1234 GRECO ANGELO

1203 ESPOSITO ANTONIO GIUSEPPE
1296 MACCAGNANO IVAN CARMINE
1360 BALDASSARRE GIUSEPPE
1306 FRANCAVILLA STEFANO
1217 MARRAFFA MICHELE
1326 TRIARICO PAOLO

1359 PEPOLI DAVIDE

1366 PAVONE GIUSEPPE

1266 SACCO CRISTIAN

1284 AOUICHAOUI ADEL

1361 VACCINA FRANCESCO
1319 SCIANARO FABIO

1322 DAGGIANO VINCENZO
1288 DONNALOIA SANTE

1218 NARCISI MARTINO

1339 BOTTONE FRANCESCO
1320 ARDITO GIUSEPPE

1365 L'ASSAINATO GAETANO
1352 LATTANZIO MASSIMO
1300 PALMA FRANCESCO
1345 SOFIA ANTONIO

1344 PERRINO ANDREA

1268 SEMERARO ALESSANDRO
1321 CISTERNINO MARCO
1309 ROBERTI LUIGI

1225 LAPOMARDA RODOLFO
1222 DRAGONE FERDINANDO
1369 CONTE MARCO

1312 BELLINO MARCO

1262 NOBILE GIOVANNI

1341 CARELLA CESARE

1236 BRESCIA MARIO

1242 MASSAFRA FRANCESCO
1251 APRUZZI ANGELO

1229 SCATIGNO ANTONIO
1237 CHIRIZZI COSIMO

1281 DE PASQUALE GIOVANNI
1343 PACIFICO FABIO

1248 URGESE COSIMO

Squadra

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

ASD APULIATHLETICA

ATL. AMATORI CISTERNINO
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI
ATALAS SAN VITO DEI NORMANNI
S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
ASD APULIATHLETICA

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MARTINA
ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
ASD APULIATHLETICA

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
SEI SPORT

OSTUNI RUNNER'S

FOLGORE BRINDISI

A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
OLIMPO LATIANO

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
OSTUNI RUNNER'S

OSTUNI RUNNER'S

ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA

ASD APULIATHLETICA

ATALAS SAN VITO DEI NORMANNI
ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI
ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA

OSTUNI RUNNER'S

TOP RUNNING BRINDISI

A.S. ATLETICA LATIANO

ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA

ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI

TOP RUNNING BRINDISI
GYMNASIUM S. PANCRAZIO

OSTUNI RUNNER'S

A.S. ATLETICA LATIANO

Tempo
0.15.57
0.16.17
0.16.20
0.16.47
0.16.59
0.17.27
0.17.30
0.17.35
0.17.39
0.17.40
0.17.53
0.17.57
0.18.03
0.18.18
0.18.43
0.18.46
0.18.49
0.18.51
0.18.51
0.18.58
0.19.00
0.19.02
0.19.03
0.19.17
0.19.40
0.19.40
0.19.43
0.19.45
0.20.03
0.20.15
0.20.18
0.20.26
0.20.37
0.20.39
0.20.42
0.20.53
0.21.00
0.21.04
0.21.08
0.21.30
0.24.19
0.24.23
0.25.28



